HEAP Season 2016-2017 Office Addresses

Location

122 East 124-th Street
1932 Arthur Avenue
1775 Grand Concourse
503-505 Clermont Avenue
3050 West 21-st Street
88 3-rd Avenue
1 Metro Tech Center
1535 Pitkin Avenue
165-08 88-th Avenue
89-67 162-nd Street
33-28 Northern Blvd
325 Beach 37-th Street
120-55 Queens Blvd, Room 225
1931 Mott Avenue, Room 410
136-20 38-th Avenue, Room 10A
10 Richmond Terrace
201 Bay Street

2031 Forrest Avenue

HEAP Mailing Address

Days
of
Operation

Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday

Monday

Monday & Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday & Thursday

Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Floor

lobby
lobby
lobby
4-th
1-st
1-st
lobby
lobby
6-th
lobby
lobby
lobby
2-nd
4-th
10-th
4-th
1-st

lobby

NYC HEAP
PO Box 1401
Church Street Station
New York, NY 10008

Borough

Manhattan
Bronx
Bronx

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Queens
Queens
Queens
Queens
Queens
Queens

Queens

Staten Island
Staten Island

Staten Island

Zip

10035
10457
10453
11238
11224
11217
11201
11212
11432
11432
11101
11691
11424
11691
11354
10301
10301

10303



